



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 47 4 Yordanov Boyan20 55 2 Rooney Sean

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 120 Total Team
16 32 4 Yordanov Boyan
9 25 16 Penev Martin
9 21 15 Aleksiev Todor

12 41 Total Team
4 15 5 Gaydarski Krasimir
3 6 4 Yordanov Boyan
2 8 2 Tsvetanov Hristo
1 88 Total Team
1 3 10 Milushev Danail

24 Total Team
89 249 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 121 Total Team
15 32 2 Rooney Sean
13 26 15 Gardner Gabriel
11 25 10 Salmon Riley
17 41 Total Team
4 7 2 Rooney Sean
4 10 9 Millar Ryan
3 6 4 Lee David
7 100 Total Team
2 10 13 Stanley Clayton
1 10 14 Hansen Kevin
1 16 2 Rooney Sean

23 Total Team
99 262 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tsvetanov Hristo
3 Zhekov Andrey
4 Yordanov Boyan
5 Gaydarski Krasimir
8 Stanev Ivan
9 Ananiev Metodi

10 Milushev Danail
12 Bogdanov Teodor
13 Salparov TeodorL
15 Aleksiev Todor
16 Penev Martin
19 Sokolov Tsvetan

    
    
    
    
  
   

   

L L L L L
    
    

 

8
2

19
7
1
5
3

9
10
1

Coach:
Assistant:

STOEV Martin (BUL)
TODOROV Vladislav (BUL)

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ball Lloy
2 Rooney Sean
4 Lee David
5 Lambourne RichardL
8 Priddy William
9 Millar Ryan

10 Salmon Riley
12 Hoff Thomas
13 Stanley Clayton
14 Hansen Kevin
15 Gardner Gabriel
18 Touzinsky Scott

 
    
    
L L L L L
   

    
    

    
  
    

1
20
10
1
1
9

12

2
4

16

Coach:
Assistant:

McCutcheon, Hugh (NZL)
Larsen, Ronald (USA)

Referees: P. Roussakis (GRE) & L. De Souza (BRA)

USA
BUL 3

2 25
12

16
25

20
25

25
12

13
15

99
89

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:27 0:25 0:19 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 5'10021.06.2008
Hoffman Estates
Sears Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:07  Total: 1:59
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2008
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


